
Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Fees Castewise for - 1st Year Admission for the year 

Cate 

Open 

SC 

VJNT 

SBC 

OBC 

TFWS 

Readmi. 

2023 - 2024 

Develop. 

Fees 

5982 

0 

5982 

5982 

5982 

5982 

5982 

Printing & Tuition 

Stationery 

ddhe 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Soiapi. 

Fees 

52018 

0 

0 

26009 

0 

26009 

Total 

Fees 

59000 

1000 

6982 

6982 

32991 

6982 

32991 



Sr 

No. 

2 

1 Open 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Fees Castewise for - 2nd Year Admission for the year 

7 

Cate 

SC 

VJNT 

SBC 

OBC 

TEWS 

Readmi. 

2023 - 2024 

Develop. 
Fees 

5982 

5982 

5982 
5982 

5982 

5982 

Printing & 

Stationery 
1000 

1000 

1000 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

nwar omen 

Sotapur. 

Tuition 

Fees 

52018 

0 

0 

26009 

0 

26009 

Total 

Fees 

59000 

1000 

6982 

6982 

32991 

6982 

32991 



Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Fees Castewise for - 3 rd Year Admission for the year 

Cate 

Open 
SC 

VJNT 

SBC 

OBC 

TFWS 

Readmi. 

2023 - 2024 

Develop. 
Fees 

5982 
0 

5982 

5982 

5982 

5982 

5982 

Printing & 

Stationery 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

oyppis 
shwar 

Wom. 
Solapur. 

Tuition 

Fees 

52018 

0 

0 

0 

26009 
0 

26009 

Total 

Fees 

59000 

1000 

6982 

6982 

32991 

6982 

32991 
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